Results by Distance 264 Racers

Moose Chase 2012 at Trail Creek, Jackson, WY
10:00 AM on 2/18/2012
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind

15km - CL-Men-15km

1 166 WILSON, Alex 14 West Yellowstone SEF MC15k 1- 1 1:04:01.6 0
2 141 SCHURK, Christopher 30 Jackson, WY MC15k 30 1 1:10:24.0 +6:22.4
3 152 RADOSEVICH, Tom 45 Team RADO MC15k 40 1 1:11:36.1 +7:34.5
4 142 BROOKER, william 48 polar bear ski club MC15k 40 2 1:13:28.0 +9:26.4
5 157 JOHNSON, John 68 Midland, Ml MC15k 60 1 2:05:03.0 1:01:01.4
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
15km - CL-Women-15km
1 140 LANDALE, Tessa 17 Jackson Hole High School FC15k 1-1 1 1:10:20.6 0
2 161 AMO RIBOT, Gemma 31 Catalunya FC15k 30- 1 1:16:46.3 +6:25.7
3 165 PRICHARD, Bridgit 14 West Yellowstone SEF FC15k 1-1 2 1:31:16.3 +20:55.7
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
15km - SK-Men-15km
1 150 MILBURN, Max 22 Awesome MS15k 20 1 49:06.3 0
2 126 ROSSO, Bob 64 Hailey, ID MS15k 60 1 49:15.5 +9.2
3 127 HAGEN, CHARLIE 25 Moose Hockey MS15k 20 2 50:59.8 +1:53.5
4 133 SANTORO, Jonathan 41 Fast Snail Mob MS15k 40 1 51:09.0 +2:02.7
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Class

Sex
Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Bib
160
113
167
103
164
123
119
154
109
155
114
163
159
102
137
107
117
120
124
128
169
108
138
129
158
104
125
106
156
134

Name
FRONTIERO, Colby
MOOSMAN, Caleb

Age Affiliation

29
17

MOLDENHAUER, Emme 14

WIRTH, Adam
NORMAN, Jed
PRICE, Mike
SMITH, roger
NYGAARD, Petter
RHYNER, Max
HEWSON, Halsey
HAGEN, Rody
TYRRELL, Matt
SCHOENING, Drew
TOLAN, Jack
SCHENK, Calvin
HOFF, Derek
HANSEN, Cody
SMITH, Zach
WEST, Russ
MCINALLY, Al
BERNFELD, Joe
DIPRISCO, Joseph
BYERS, Dave

ROSENTHAL, monroe

MATTHEWS, Tom
NEAL, William
IVORY, William
WALTER, Heinz
DEWOLFE, Brett
LOEFFLER, Martin

33
36
50
54
35
35
46
51
28
48
25
23
39
39
33
58
61
62
61
42
64
57
57
31
74
32
67

Casper, Wy

Teton Nordic Team
West Yellowstone SEF
Boise, ID

West Yellowstone SEF
Wilson, WY

jackson, WY

Norway

Teton Village, WY
Teton Village, WY

HF Tanline and leisure club
ICE

Deer Lodge, MT
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson, WY

TUNA

Hansen Racing

Victor, ID

Blue mtn Nordic club
JHSC

Wilson, WY

Jackson, WY
Athlete360

wilson, WY

Jackson, WY

Wilson, WY

Casper, WY

Jackson, WY

Jackson, WY
Unattached

Class
MS15k 20
MS15k 1-
MS15k 1-
MS15k 30
MS15k 30
MS15k 50
MS15k 50
MS15k 30
MS15k 30
MS15k 40
MS15k 50
MS15k 20
MS15k 40
MS15k 20
MS15k 20
MS15k 30
MS15k 30
MS15k 30
MS15k 50
MS15k 60
MS15k 60
MS15k 60
MS15k 40
MS15k 60
MS15k 50
MS15k 50
MS15k 30
MS15k 70
MS15k 30
MS15k 60

Place

3
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
2
3
4
3
5
6
5
6
7
4
2
3
4
4
5
5
6
8
1
9

Behind
+2:25.6
+3:12.5
+3:24.2
+3:38.6
+3:53.0
+6:18.9
+6:43.2
+7:29.2

56:49.7 +7:43.4

58:30.6 +9:24.3

59:13.3 +10:07.0

59:50.6 +10:44.3
1:00:52.7 +11:46.4
1:01:15.8 +12:09.5
1:01:27.1 +12:20.8
1:01:51.7 +12:45.4
1:04:36.9 +15:30.6
1:04:46.5 +15:40.2
1:06:14.6 +17:08.3
1:06:26.6 +17:20.3
1:07:34.9 +18:28.6
1:10:33.7 +21:27.4
1:12:14.3 +23:08.0
1:12:33.2 +23:26.9
1:18:00.1 +28:53.8
1:18:02.5 +28:56.2
1:21:06.0 +31:59.7
1:23:06.2 +33:59.9
1:36:57.4 +47:51.1

DNF

Time
51:31.9
52:18.8
52:30.5
52:44.9
52:59.3
55:25.2
55:49.5
56:35.5
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132
131
101
111
153
112
100
115
135
170
151
118

15km - SK-Women-15km

DIAL SANTORO, Jennife38

HUMBERT, Laurie
NORTON, Kary
WAKEMAN, Polly
RADOSEVICH, Tori
SPRINGER, Kim
EPSTEIN, Katie
JOHNSON, Liz
MYSHRALL, Janet
WULLNER, Carri
REHM, Anna
WEINSTEIN, Sonjia

46
24
48
45
57
25
33
50
37
24
45

Fast Snail Mob

TUNA

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Wilson, WY

Team RADO

Wilson, WY

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson, WY

Park City, UT

Park City, UT
Jackson, WY

LNSA

FS15k 30-
FS15k 40-
FS15k 20-
FS15k 40-
FS15k 40-
FS15k 50-
FS15k 20-
FS15k 30-
FS15k 50-
FS15k 30-
FS15k 20-
FS15k 40-

1
1
1
2
3
1
2
2
2
3
3
4

53:12.9 0

56:18.6 +3:05.7
1:00:11.1 +6:58.2
1:03:09.7 +9:56.8
1:03:21.5 +10:08.6
1:03:56.0 +10:43.1
1:05:04.4 +11:51.5
1:05:44.8 +12:31.9
1:06:33.5 +13:20.6
1:06:57.3 +13:44.4
1:07:13.3 +14:00.4
1:09:14.2 +16:01.3
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Sex
Place Bib
13 168
14 110
15 121
16 136
17 162
18 139
19 116
20 122
105
130

Name
RUSSELL, Patricia
RICHARDS, Kori
NOVIKOVA, kaity
TOLAN, Robin
RICHARDS, Beth
GROTH, Denise
MELLION, irene
0OZ, lora
NEAL, Mary
LINVILLE, Jane

Age Affiliation

Idaho Falls, ID
Wilson, WY

wilson, WY

Glenwood Springs, CO
Wilson, WY

Jackson, WY

teton village, WY
wilson, WY

Wilson, WY

Victor, ID

Class
Class Place
FS15k 40-
FS15k 30-
FS15k 20-
FS15k 50-
FS15k 40-
FS15k 40-
FS15k 60-
FS15k 30-
FS15k 50-
FS15k 50-

Ok, N 0O W B b O

Time
1:14:05.0
1:18:39.5
1:20:36.4
1:25:12.8
1:28:02.1
1:30:29.8
1:31:32.4
1:52:31.8

DNF
DNF

Behind
+20:52.1
+25:26.6
+27:23.5
+31:59.9
+34:49.2
+37:16.9
+38:19.5
+59:18.9

1 69
2 75
3 71
68
70

30km - CL-Men-30km

JOHNSON, Adam
MOLLER, Lars
WEGLARZ, Mike
SUSONG, david
BROMLEY, Josh

Jackson, WY
wilson, WY

Salt Lake City, UT
park city, UT
TUNA

MC30k 30 1
MC30k 50 1
MC30k 40 1
MC30k 50
MC30k 1-

2:00:03.2
2:00:53.0
2:06:49.6
DNF
DNF

o

+49.8
+6:46.4

1 67

30km - CL-Women-30km

MILLIGAN, kelly

51

park city, UT

FC30k 50- 1

2:00:59.6

o

© o ~No oA WDN B
N
(&)}

55

51

50

31
10 77
11 30
12 79
13 59
14 52
15 53
16 27
17 1
18 73
19 28
20 34
21 7
22 14
23 22

30km - SK-Men-30km

MAKAREWICZ, Barry
MARVINNEY, Kyle
BEAUFILS, Fabien
TRAVIS, Jason
DRESSEN, Rich
WILBRECHT, Erich
WOLFE, Mike
STREUBEL, Dan
NORTHROP, Wilhelm
KRIEG, Sam
NIELSON, Scott
GILROY, Pat
HOLIEN, David
ONSRUD, Lars
MORTON, spencer
POLLARI, Don
MACAL, Rob
CURRAN, Jim
KINNER, Justin
O'BRIEN, SCOTT
PUTNAM, George
PEACOCK, Brent
POPILSKY, Jason

TOKO-Atomic
Victor, ID

Team Travis
Ogden, UT
Toko
Helena, MT
Streubel PT
Boise, ID
ICE

SLC, UT
Victor, ID

Last Chance Nordic Ski Club

Streubel PT
wilson, WY
Idaho Nordic
Jackson, WY
Jackson, WY
Casper, WY
SKINNY SKIS
Jackson, WY
Jackson, WY
goat thunder

MS30k 50
MS30k 20
MS30k 20
MS30k 40
MS30k 30
MS30k 50
MS30k 30
MS30k 40
MS30k 40
MS30k 30
MS30k 40
MS30k 30
MS30k 20
MS30k 50
MS30k 20
MS30k 50
MS30k 40
MS30k 50
MS30k 20
MS30k 40
MS30k 40
MS30k 50
MS30k 30

OO OO N O 01 O ol A D W WA DPEAWWDNDNMNDNEPEEPEPDNLPREPPR

1:29:20.2
1:29:28.5
1:29:32.6
1:29:56.8
1:33:52.4
1:34:09.3
1:34:35.6
1:35:32.0
1:36:28.6
1:37:31.6
1:37:42.9
1:38:15.3
1:38:24.3
1:38:30.0
1:38:59.0
1:40:28.8
1:40:49.6
1:43:07.9
1:43:10.3
1:43:51.1
1:44:05.3
1:44:32.9
1:44:41.1

0

+8.3
+12.4
+36.6
+4:32.2
+4:49.1
+5:15.4
+6:11.8
+7:08.4
+8:11.4
+8:22.7
+8:55.1
+9:04.1
+9:09.8
+9:38.8
+11:08.6
+11:29.4
+13:47.7
+13:50.1
+14:30.9
+14:45.1
+15:12.7
+15:20.9
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Sex
Place
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bib
48
32
24

8
12
15
66
36
41
38
33
19
65

6
61
76
23
10
63
13
46
16
78
54

4
11
25
47
74

Name
BERGART, Dave
CESSNA, Norm
LYNCH, Luke
LLINARES, mark
SCHWEIZER, Mark
GIBSON, Les
HINKLEY, Kevin
ARMSTRONG, Donald
REYNOLDS, kurt
BAERWALD, Rich
HORN, scott
COHN, Tim
BROWN, Nathan
PARKS, Smiley
PITT, al
JAMES, Kyle
GILLESPIE, Darin
CURTIS, Aubrey
GABEL, Andy
STEVENSON, Robert
DRAMIS, Forest
ADAMS, David
KRAUSE, Robert
SLOVISKY, david
WEINBRANDT, Dick
WATSABAUGH, Rob
ANDERSON, randy
SPILLER, William
WARD, travis

Age Affiliation

32
60
36
48
31
59
52
54
49
49
54
27
34
38
47
28
36
33
30
66
37
59
51
66
67
59
47
19
40

victor, 1D

Lander Nordic
Jackson, WY
Jackson, WY
Moran, WY

Wilson, WY
Kongsbergers Ski Club
Ogden, UT

park city, UT
Moose, WY

team jackson hole
spandex musketeers
Wilson, WY

Moving Forward
boise, ID

Jackson, WY
Jackson, WY

Last Chance Nordic Club
Jackson, WY

Victor, ID

Team JHfd

Teton Village, WY
Wilson, WY

lander, WY

Peaked Sports
Wilson, WY
pocatello, 1D
SVSEF

jackson, WY

Class
Class Place
MS30k 30 6
MS30k 60 1
MS30k 30 7
MS30k 40 8
MS30k 30 8
MS30k 50 7
MS30k 50 8
MS30k 50 9
MS30k 40 9
MS30k 40 10
MS30k 50 10
MS30k 20 6
MS30k 30 9
MS30k 30 10
MS30k 40 11
MS30k 20 7
MS30k 30 11
MS30k 30 12
MS30k 30 13
MS30k 60 2
MS30k 30 14
MS30k 50 11
MS30k 50 12
MS30k 60 3
MS30k 60 4
MS30k 50 13
MS30k 40
MS30k 1-
MS30k 40

Time Behind
1:45:29.4 +16:09.2
1:46:27.6 +17:07.4
1:47:28.3 +18:08.1
1:47:52.6 +18:32.4
1:48:11.0 +18:50.8
1:48:26.9 +19:06.7
1:49:44.5 +20:24.3
1:49:55.8 +20:35.6
1:50:07.2 +20:47.0
1:51:40.2 +22:20.0
1:52:51.4 +23:31.2
1:54:54.6 +25:34.4
1:55:49.1 +26:28.9
1:55:59.7 +26:39.5
1:59:04.1 +29:43.9
1:59:14.8 +29:54.6
1:59:31.3 +30:11.1
1:59:49.0 +30:28.8
2:01:42.1 +32:21.9
2:02:13.4 +32:53.2
2:05:53.0 +36:32.8
2:11:12.4 +41:52.2
2:14:38.2 +45:18.0
2:17:21.9 +48:01.7
2:20:26.3 +51:06.1
2:59:04.2 1:29:44.0

DNF

DNF

DNF
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2
21
17
43
49
29
60
39
18
64
62
20

30km - SK-Women-30km

SWANSON, Shayla
PRUZAN, Tamsen
BROUGHTON, Abby
MCGEE, Robin
CROWLEY, Kathleen
STREUBEL, Melisa
FRONTIER, Jennifer
HOLIEN, Laura
MCCOOEY, stacy
DAVIS, Anna

REED, Pam
MUNCASTER, Sue
FEAGIN, Nancy

30
32
28
42
43
40
30
29
29
29
50
48
45

BSF

Wilson, WY
Goat Thunder
Skinny Skis
Jackson, WY
Streubel PT
Casper, WY

Last Chance Nordic Ski Club

kamas, UT
Victor, ID
Jackson, WY

Aerial Boundaries/Teton FamilFS30k 40-

Salt Lake City, UT

FS30k 30-
FS30k 30-
FS30k 20-
FS30k 40-
FS30k 40-
FS30k 40-
FS30k 30-
FS30k 20-
FS30k 20-
FS30k 20-
FS30k 50-

ga b~ P A WOWDNWWDNEFEFPRFPDNLPRE

FS30k 40-

1:40:48.6 0
1:44:27.4 +3:38.8
1:47:23.4 +6:34.8
1:48:42.8 +7:54.2
1:49:10.7 +8:22.1
1:50:35.8 +9:47.2
1:53:45.0 +12:56.4
1:55:05.8 +14:17.2
1:55:29.6 +14:41.0
1:59:47.0 +18:58.4
2:05:59.4 +25:10.8
2:07:19.1 +26:30.5
2:08:00.8 +27:12.2
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Sex Class

Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
14 72 NOTOPOULOS, Andrea 22 Jackson, WY FS30k 20- 5 2:10:48.1 +29:59.5
15 35 ENGELMAN, katie 29 Victor, ID FS30k 20- 6 2:18:08.0 +37:19.4
16 37 CORLIS, Joleen 24  Casper, WY FS30k 20- 7 2:21:14.6 +40:26.0
17 56 GILBERTSON, Carolyn 62 Lander, WY FS30k 60- 1 2:37:19.0 +56:30.4
18 58 MILLS, Katie 35 jackson, WY FS30k 30- 4 2:52:04.6 1:11:16.0

40 VIAU, carol 42 jackson, WY FS30k 40- DNF

3km - CL-Men-3km

1 321 CONCANNON, Peter 6 Jackson Hole Ski Club MC3k 1-1 1 20:23.9 0
2 317 RYAN, Keith 9 Jackson Hole Ski Club MC3k 1-1 2 22:09.7 +1:45.8
3 318 WHEELER, Mason 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club MC3k 1-1 3 29:33.5 +9:09.6
4 320 JOHNSON, Will 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club MC3k 1-1 4 32:46.3 +12:22.4

3km - CL-Women-3km
1 326 WEENIG, Olivia 6 WeeSki FC3k 1-11 1 51:42.7

o

3km - SK-Men-3km

1 314 KLAUSMANN, Owen 10 Teton Valley Nordic MS3k 1-1 1 13:23.2 0
2 312 WATTERS, Matthew 9 victor, ID MS3k 1-1 2 14:23.7 +1:00.5
3 310 CARTER, mitchell 8 teton nordic team MS3k 1-1 3 14:28.1 +1:04.9
4 322 RADOSEVICH, Ben 11 Team RADO MS3k 1-1 4 16:14.0 +2:50.8
5 324 NOYES, Jacob 11 Teton Nordic MS3k 1-1 5 16:40.3 +3:17.1
6 307 PORTER, Taylor 14 Teton Nordic MS3k 12- 1 16:40.6 +3:17.4
7 313 JACOBY, Arden 9 Victor, ID MS3k 1-1 6 17:34.9 +4:11.7
8 305 REINERT, Jackson 9 N/A MS3k 1-1 7 18:39.4 +5:16.2
9 325 JACOBY, Asher 7 Teton Nordic MS3k 1-1 8 21:14.0 +7:50.8
10 304 RYAN, Bach 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS3k 1-1 9 21:20.3 +7:57.1
300 MCCREEDY, William 11 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS3k 1-1 DNF

3km - SK-Women-3km

1 315 WEGLARZ, Anya 11 Salt Lake City, UT FS3k 1-11 1 13:07.2 0
2 323 RADOSEVICH, Max 9 Team RADO FS3k 1-11 2 16:01.4 +2:54.2
3 316 WEGLARZ, Zosia 9 Salt Lake City, UT FS3k 1-11 3 17:39.5 +4:32.3
4 306 PORTER, Mara 14 Teton Nordic FS3k 12-9 1 18:29.5 +5:22.3
5 309 CONCANNON, ang 43 jackson, WY FS3k 12-9 2 20:25.1 +7:17.9
6 308 PORTER, Joanna 11 Teton Nordic FS3k 1-11 4 21:36.6 +8:29.4
7 311 HALL, Libby 41 TETON VILLAGE, WY FS3k 12-9 3 31:48.7 +18:41.5
8 302 HALL, Elsie 8 Jackson Hole Ski Club FS3k 1-11 5 31:50.4 +18:43.2

301 MILLER, Omsin 8 Jackson Hole Ski Club FS3k 1-11 DNF

303 DOYLE, Paige 8 Jackson Hole Ski Club FS3k 1-11 DNF

5km - CL-Men-5km

1 268 SPRINGER, Wilton 15 Jackson Hole Ski Club MC5k MJ2 1 19:07.1 0
2 259 HUOT, Leif 18 Jackson Hole High School MC5k MO 1 20:55.2 +1:48.1
3 281 SIMON, Bruce 65 Wilson, WY MC5k 20- 1 32:42.0 +13:34.9
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Class

Sex
Place

© 00 N O O b~

Bib
273
283
280
277
275
282

Name
PILAFIAN, Peter 68
FOWLER, Mike 36
CARR, Tucker 7
CARNEY, Jack 10
TUCKER, Bill 48
LUKER, Steve 37

Age Affiliation

Wilson, WY

Salt Lake City, UT
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Teton Village, WY

jackson, WY

Salt Lake City, UT

Class
MC5k 20-
MC5k 20-
MC5k 1-1
MC5k 1-1
MC5k 20-
MC5k 20-

Place

a A N FP WODN

Time
33:10.2
35:26.5
40:35.9
41:36.7
43:03.8
52:36.1

Behind
+14:03.1
+16:19.4
+21:28.8
+22:29.6
+23:56.7
+33:29.0

~N O ok WDN PP

267
272
269
270
265
271
266
274

5km - CL-Women-5km

KRAUSE, Kelly 15
ANDREWS, Sarah 12
WANGCHUK, Tashi 14
ANDREWS, Claire 14
WANGCHUK, Megom 16
TROTT, Isabel 14
SALERNO COLLINS, Mal5
PARKER, Biba 72

Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson, WY

FC5k FJ2
FC5k FJ3
FC5k FJ2
FC5k FJ2
FC5k FJ1
FC5k FJ2
FC5k FJ2
FC5k 20-9

O M BFP WN PR R

24:27.8
25:21.7
25:35.4
27:13.7
27:59.7
29:11.2
29:29.1

DNF

+53.9
+1:07.6
+2:45.9
+3:31.9
+4:43.4
+5:01.3

0O 00 00 00 N O U1l A W N P

N NNNNNNRRRRERER R R
O U RN WNRPO®OO®DMNOOUDMWNDN

217
206
222
204
261
208
200
203
214
218
264
210
258
231
224
254
230
234
236
232
278
239
207
255
250
240

5km - SK-Men-5km

LOVETT, Nick 17
WISWELL, Sam 17
NEAL, Peter 14
MAROUSEK, Graham 18
SCHOU, Lars 17
WATTERS, Timmy 18
PIERCE, Gus 18
YAZZOLINO, Miles 18
WILBRECHT, Riis 16
BRECHEEN, Eric 15
BRIMEYER, Kyle 17
KRISJANSONS, Markus 17
GAMMELIN, cirque 14
LEVY, Ryan 13
SCHOU, Bjorn 14
PAUROSO, Jackson 14
POLITO, Max 13
ZENDLER, Joshua 12
MENOLASCINO, Grant 12
WILBRECHT, Max 12
CAVALLARO, Will 11
CARLMAN, Reed 11
DOBELL, Turner 17
TRAVIS, Gunnar 8

KING, David 8

FENN, Nick 11

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Teton Nordic Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Tenton Nordic Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Teton Nordic Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Team Travis

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club

MS5k MJ1
MS5k MJ1
MS5k MJ2
MS5k MO
MS5k MJ1
MS5k MO
MS5k MO
MS5k MO
MS5k MJ1
MS5k MJ2
MS5k MJ1
MS5k MJ1
MS5k MJ2
MS5k MJ3
MS5k MJ2
MS5k MJ2
MS5k MJ3
MS5k MJ3
MS5k MJ3
MS5k MJ3
MS5k 1-1

MS5k 1-1

MS5k MJ1
MS5k 1-1

MS5k 1-1

MS5k 1-1

O b~ W NDNDNPFP OODWODNMNMOAORMRP WO RAANMNEAODNMWOWERERPDNLPRE

14:19.4
14:36.1
14:46.7
15:13.2
15:56.6
15:57.6
15:57.9
16:26.3
16:26.3
16:26.3
16:26.3
17:50.8
18:07.5
18:55.2
19:19.7
19:42.5
19:57.5
21:11.4
21:19.8
21:23.0
21:51.2
22:25.9
22:48.8
24:33.6
24:45.0
25:14.9

0
+16.7
+27.3
+53.8

+1:37.2
+1:38.2
+1:38.5
+2:06.9
+2:06.9
+2:06.9
+2:06.9
+3:31.4
+3:48.1
+4:35.8
+5:00.3
+5:23.1
+5:38.1
+6:52.0
+7:00.4
+7:03.6
+7:31.8
+8:06.5
+8:29.4
+10:14.2
+10:25.6
+10:55.5
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Sex

Place
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35

Bib
241
238
242
247
257
209
245
246
256
221
225

Name
PEACOCK, Jamison 11
VANHOLLAND, Jack 12
LEVY, Warren 10
CONCANNON, Desmond9
CONCANNON, tom 46
HERNANDEZ, Victor 17

JOHNSON, Sam 10
WEENIG, Elijah 9

PARKER, Jon 76
WATTERS, Chris 15
HAGEN, Tomi 14

Age Affiliation

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
jackson, WY

Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson, WY

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School

Class
Class Place
MS5k 1-1
MS5k MJ3
MS5k 1-1
MS5k 1-1
MS5k 20-
MS5k MJ1
MS5k 1-1
MS5k 1-1
MS5k 20-
MS5k MJ2

MS5k MJ2

N © © 0O kP N N O O

Time
26:32.0
26:32.4
27:52.0
27:52.0
27:58.0
28:22.7
32:45.9
32:45.9
43:24.8

DNF
DNF

Behind
+12:12.6
+12:13.0
+13:32.6
+13:32.6
+13:38.6
+14:03.3
+18:26.5
+18:26.5
+29:05.4

© 00 N O Ol WN P

WNNNNMNNNMNNNNRRRRRRRPR R B
O ©O N UN WNRPOOO®NOOGIMWNRO

205
211
223
219
226
216
202
220
262
227
233
276
215
228
229
201
213
212
260
263
279
235
237
243
244
248
253
251
249
252

5km - SK-Women-5km
CLOETTA, Catherine 18

WASSON, Luna 16
GIBSON, Reily 14
MCCANDLESS, Sara 15
BREDAL, Mariah 14
SHLIM, Anna Tara 16
PARDEE, Sammy 18
MACEACHERN, Emma 15
LOVETT, Molly 17
WISWELL, Sydney 14
GIBSON, Anna 12
ROERING, Pia 26
PIERCE, Charlotte 16
SLAUGHTER, Michelle 14
SMITH, Elsa 14
EDEN, Vivian 18
HAMLIN, Faith 16
KNOKE, Emma 16
FINNEGAN, Ellie 18
WATTERS, Sally 17

CAVALLARO, Anna 13
JOHNSTONE, Masha 12

CURRAN, Zoe 12
HAGEN, Annabel 10
BRAZIL, Lillian 10
LEE, Charlotte 9
LEE, Nancy 43
TUCKER, Gracie 8
PEACOCK, Annika 8
PEACOCK, Nola 43

Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Norway

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Teton Nordic Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson, WY

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson, WY

FS5k FOJ
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FOJ
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ3
FS5k 20-9
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FJ2
FS5k FOJ
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FOJ
FS5k FJ1
FS5k FJ3
FS5k FJ3
FS5k FJ3
FS5k 1-11
FS5k 1-11
FS5k 1-11
FS5k 20-9
FS5k 1-11
FS5k 1-11
FS5k 20-9

W o AN WDNEPEM~MWNMNNDMMOOGOOWNORPREPPRFRPOWRADNDNDNDWOWDNLERERPRE

16:44.6
17:14.2
17:20.4
17:23.2
17:24.6
18:19.3
18:45.0
18:54.2
19:10.9
19:16.0
19:38.1
19:41.8
19:54.9
20:00.5
20:15.1
21:03.8
21:38.9
22:01.0
22:52.1
22:53.1
23:20.0
25:30.3
26:15.6
27:18.5
29:25.5
40:44.8
40:45.9
43:05.8
51:20.4
51:23.0

0
+29.6
+35.8
+38.6
+40.0

+1:34.7
+2:00.4
+2:09.6
+2:26.3
+2:31.4
+2:53.5
+2:57.2
+3:10.3
+3:15.9
+3:30.5
+4:19.2
+4:54.3
+5:16.4
+6:07.5
+6:08.5
+6:35.4
+8:45.7
+9:31.0
+10:33.9
+12:40.9
+24:00.2
+24:01.3
+26:21.2
+34:35.8
+34:38.4
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind

Bobs Classic-Men-0.5km

389 PRUZAN, Nate 5 Wilson, WY MS0.5k 1- NO TIME
391 D'AMOURS, Travis 6 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS0.5k 1- NO TIME
392 MCGEE, Nico 6 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS0.5k 1- NO TIME
393 PRUZAN, Noah 6 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS0.5k 1- NO TIME
397 DUNBAR, MiMI 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS0.5k 1- NO TIME
398 LOWHAM, Gus 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club MS0.5k 1- NO TIME

Bobs Classic-Women-0.5km

387 WEENIG, Astoria 3 WeeSki FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
388 PRUZAN, Neve 3 Wilson, WY FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
390 CHRISTENSEN, Calais 6 Jackson Hole Ski Club FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
395 MOLL, Becca 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club FS0.5k 1- NO TIME
396 O'BRIEN, Natalie 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
399 WILMOT, Sydney 7 Jackson Hole Ski Club FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
400 BRIGHAM, Kate 8 Jackson Hole Ski Club FSO0.5k 1- NO TIME
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